Burlafingen

Uhrzeit
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40

Standnummer

Disziplin
LP
LP

Name
Korbel Rudolf
Gartmann Jochen
Galler Helmut
Mayr Hermann
Sperlich Herbert
Bretzel Walter
Brodatzki Heiner
Botzenhardt Rudi
Korbel Christa
Merkel Reimund
Gschwentner Eduard
Eberhardt Helmut
Barth Heidi
Mielitz Roswitha
Krusch Michael
Miinz Wilhelm
Fischer Georg
Aumiiller Erwin
Herbord Dieter
Schlander Georg
Galler Bernhard
Schmid Ernst
Eggle Josef
Scherer Helmut
Schleier Hubert
Briicken Giinter
Merk Rudi
Pfriinder Hermann
KI&R Georg
Dr. Frey Giinter
Hornung Dieter
Matulla Gisela
Hubler Josef
Hallama Dieter
Federle Rudolf
Kopenhagen Helge
Liutkevicius Ramutis
Suchomski Gottfried
Miiller Josef
Epple Hubert
Leitzenberger Willibald
Steinhofel Helmut
Falkus Alfred
Daiber Gerhard
Altmann Edmund
Berr Johann
PreiRler Werner
Guther Wilhelm
Herrmann Werner
Smitas Willi
Schenk Reinold
Schmid Hermann
Seitz Martin
Angerer Alois
Striegel Hans
Eichele Martin
Eser Josef
FREISTAND
Kroker Dieter
Braun Josef
Herold Friedrich
Fischill Klaus
Nagl Otto
Schlapak Emil
Kapfer Lorenz
Schénle Siegfried
Jahr Walli

Verein
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Oberfahlheim, SV
Gerlenhofen, SV
Gerlenhofen, SV
Thalfingen, SV
Thalfingen, SV
Burlafingen, SV
Neu-Ulm, SG
Neu-Ulm, SG
Neu-Ulm, SG
Thalfingen, SV
Holzheim, SV
Holzheim, SV
Holzheim, SV
Neu-Ulm, Donauschitzen
Neu-Ulm, Donauschiitzen
Neu-Ulm, Donauschitzen
StraR, SV
StraRB, SV
StraR, SV
Neu-Ulm, SG
Neu-Ulm, SG
Reutti-Jedelhausen, SchV/
Reutti-Jedelhausen, SchV
Neu-Ulm, SG
Neu-Ulm, SG
Senden, Immergriin
Senden, Immergriin
Senden, Immergriin
Senden, Immergriin
Roth-Berg, SV
Wolferts, Immergriin
Wolferts, Immergriin
Wolferts, Immergriin
Senden, Immergriin
Senden, Immergriin
Bergstetten, Sportschiitzen
Bergstetten, Sportschiitzen
Reutti-Jedelhausen, Schv
Reutti-Jedelhausen, SchV
Reutti-Jedelhausen, Schv
Tronetshofen-Willmatshofen, Tell
Tronetshofen-Willmatshofen, Tell
Tronetshofen-Willmatshofen, Tell
Tronetshofen-Willmatshofen, Tell
Tronetshofen-Willmatshofen, Tell
Tronetshofen-Willmatshofen, Tell
Schwabegg, SG
Binswangen, Frohsinn

Ostendorf, Hubertus
Ostendorf, Hubertus
Wemding, VSG
Wemding, VSG
Gansheim, Treffsicher
Geratshofen, Gemiitlichkeit
Lauterbach, Tell
Lauterbach, Tell
Augsburg, Kgl. priv.

721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
717
717
717
721
721
706
706
721
721
721
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
722

722
722
706
706
706
722
722
722
702

Pfuhl

Uhrzeit Standnummer
08:00 1

08:00 2
08:00 3
08:00 4
08:00 5
08:00 6
08:00 7
08:00 8
08:00 9
08:00 10
08:00 11
08:00 12
08:00 13
08:00 14
08:55 1
08:55 2
08:55 3
08:55 4
08:55 5
08:55 6
08:55 7
08:55 8
08:55 9
08:55 10
08:55 11
08:55 12
08:55 13
08:55 14
09:50 1
09:50 2
09:50 3
09:50 4
09:50 5
09:50 6
09:50 7
09:50 8
09:50 9
09:50 10
09:50 11
09:50 12
09:50 13
09:50 14
10:45 1
10:45 2
10:45 3
10:45 4
10:45 5
10:45 6
10:45 7
10:45 8
10:45 9
10:45 10
10:45 11
10:45 12
10:45 13
10:45 14
11:40 1
11:40 2
11:40 3
11:40 4
11:40 5
11:40 6
11:40 7
11:40 8
11:40 9
11:40 10
11:40 11

Disziplin

Lp

Lp

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

Lp

Lp

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

LP

LP

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

LP

LP

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

Lp

Lp

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.

Name
Bodenmiiller Karl
FREISTAND
Neumann Giinter
Jung Siegfried
Smolnik Walter
Seebacher Helga
Satzger Hans
Merath Helmut
Berkmann Josef
Bodenmiiller Alfred

Steib Franz
FREISTAND
Fackler Horst
Kekeisen Anton
Mosle Helmut
Rasch Anneline
Schlachter Franz
Schwenk Hermann
Stocker Franz
Wetzel Reinwalda

Stoll Reinhold
FREISTAND
Steurer Edgar
Immler Alfred
Netzer Hubert
Dorner Rudi
Briegel Alfred
Herb Alfons
Wiedemann Siegfried
Einsle Josef

FREISTAND
FREISTAND
Schifler Anton
Schéfler Gebhard
Fessler Hans-Peter
Vogler Hans
Kullmann Manfred
Winkler Lydia
Winkler Alois
Réadler Martin

Maurus Erwin
FREISTAND
Stockeler Erich
Stockeler Marianne
Gessler Alfons
Gessler Rosmarie
Knestel Rupert
Dochhan Giinter
Fuchs Paul
Flachs Ambros

Verein
Deuchelried

Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Lindenberg
Griinenbach
Griinenbach
Deuchelried
Deuchelried

Deuchelried

Deuchelried
Deuchelried
Deuchelried
Deuchelried
Deuchelried
Deuchelried
Deuchelried
Deuchelried

Deuchelried

Maria-Thann
Maria-Thann
Maria-Thann
Maria-Thann
Maria-Thann
Maria-Thann

Maierhéfen

Maierhéfen

Hege
Hege
Niederstaufen
Oberthalhofen
Oberthalhofen
Lindenberg
Wombrechts
Sigmarszell

Lindenberg

Réthenbach
Réthenbach
Réthenbach
Réthenbach
Réthenbach
Réthenbach
Opfenbach
Opfenbach

723

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723

723

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723

723

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723

723

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723

Finningen

Uhrzeit
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40

Standnummer

Disziplin
LP
LP

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.

Name
GeBler Herbert
Ditz Raimund
Heiligmann Karl
Schimana, Anni
Lerchner, Helmut
Schmid Gerhard
Konrad Mina
Braunmiller Hermann
Mayer Hans
FREISTAND

Fischer Donat
Rampp Max
Aufmuth August
Schloter Rudolf
Handfest Georg
Raab Alois
Kracklauer Konrad
Ditz Raimund
FREISTAND
FREISTAND

Kracklauer Konrad
Rieger Heinz
Wieser Konrad
Reisch Josef
Miller Eugen
Nothelfer Josef
Maidel Franz
Lang Werner
Mérz Bernhard
FREISTAND

FREISTAND
Mérz Bernhard
Becker Wolfgang
Miiller Epimachus
Rettich Ernst
Wassermann Werner
Holzinger Josef
Rummel Dietwald
RueR Karl
FREISTAND

Buchenberg Siegfried
Hirt Josef
Goser Ludwig
Maurus Anton
Merz Hermann
Reisacher Erich
Sickinger, Kurt
Bielesch, Ursula
Laufer Reinhold
Losinger Robert

Verein
Pforzen, SV
Krumbach, SB
Billenhausen, SV
Billenhausen, SV
Billenhausen, SV
Billenhausen, SV
Billenhausen, SV
Billenhausen, SV
Billenhausen, SV

Krumbach, SB

Aletshausen, SchloBbergs.

Thannhausen, SC
Thannhausen, SC

Aletshausen, SchloBbergs.

Krumbach, SB
Krumbach, SB
Krumbach, SB

Krumbach, SB
Thannhausen, SC
Breitenthal, SV
Breitenthal, SV
Breitenthal, SV
Benningen, Riednelke
Benningen, Riednelke
Benningen, Riednelke
Benningen, Riednelke

Benningen, Riednelke
Heimertingen, Alpenrose
Heimertingen, Alpenrose
Heimertingen, Alpenrose
Heimertingen, Alpenrose

Lopsingen, St. Michael

N&hermemmingen, SG

Kadeltshofen, SV

Heimertingen, Alpenrose
Heimertingen, Alpenrose
Gronenbach, Kgl. priv. SG
Gronenbach, Kgl. priv. SG
Gronenbach, Kgl. priv. SG
Gronenbach, Kgl. priv. SG
Eisenburg, Eichenlaub
Eisenburg, Eichenlaub
Eisenburg, Eichenlaub
Heimertingen, Alpenrose

711
711
711
711
711
713
713
713
713

713
713
713
713
713
718
718
718

713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713



11:40
11:40
11:40
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20

16:05

ENDE

Jahr Stefan
Barnet Valentin
Barnet Renate
Jahr Stefan
Barnet Valentin
Gartner Alfred
Toltsch Herwig
Brandelik Gottfried
Mack Rudolf
Mack Irmgard
Orlitta Richard
Braunmiller Liselotte
Gaugenrieder Franz
Brecheisen Karl
Leutherer Franz
Stetter Georg
Ruther Hans
Thalhofer Richard
Braun Artur
Jekel Otto
Lieble Johann
Schrapp Franz Xaver
Dauner Heribert
Kleiser Hermann
Baumeister Wolfgang
Baumeister Marianne
Kalbitz H-Joachim
Mendle Glinther
Hummel Ida
Braun Artur
Moerig Klaus
Frank Edeltraud
Kabelin Herbert
Hirsch Werner
Ihle Karl
Wiedenmann Walter
Zettl Heinrich
Zettl Anna
Knodl Franz
Schwarz Otto
Papst Werner
Stiegeler Alois
Golsner Erich
Mayer Waltraud
Einroos Gustav
FREISTAND
Einroos Gustav
Wiederseiner Martin
Wunderer Josef
Bruger Konrad
Brugger, Christa
Nitschke Helmut
Mayer Peter
Wenzel Karl
Weidenspointner Reinhold
Schwarz Jurgen
Miiller Hubert
Aschner Alfred
Schutzbach Dieter

Augsburg, Kgl. priv.
Inningen, TSV
Inningen, TSV

Augsburg, Kgl. priv.
Inningen, TSV

Meitingen, Edelwei

Meitingen, Edelwei

Binswangen, Frohsinn
Unterthiirheim, Hubertus
Unterthiirheim, Hubertus

Tiefenbach, SV
Tiefenbach, SV
Langenreichen, Gemiitlichkeit

Obergiinzburg, Guntia

Obergiinzburg, Guntia

Obergiinzburg, Guntia

Obergiinzburg, Guntia

Kleinkotz, SSV 1908
Bubesheim, SV

Illerberg-Thal, ZSSV

Illerberg-Thal, ZSSV

Illerberg-Thal, ZSSV

Illerberg-Thal, ZSSV

Illerberg-Thal, ZSSV
Gunzburg, SG
Gunzburg, SG
Gunzburg, SG
Gunzburg, SG
Gunzburg, SG
Bubesheim, SV
Gunzburg, SG
Gunzburg, SG
Inningen, TSV

Kleinkotz, SSV 1908

Kleinkotz, SSV 1908

Kleinkotz, SSV 1908

Biihl, SV
Biihl, SV
Biihl, SV
Biihl, SV
Biihl, SV

Derndorf, Edelwei

Derndorf, EdelweiR}

Ettringen, Rechberg-R.

Lindenberg, SV

Lindenberg, SV
Tussenhausen, Angelbergschiitzen
Lindenberg, SV
Lindenberg, SV
Lindenberg, SV
Lindenberg, SV
Ettringen, Rechberg-R.
Lindenberg, SV
Ettringen, Rechberg-R.
Ettringen, Rechberg-R.
Amberg, Schutzenlust
Amberg, Schitzenlust
Amberg, Schutzenlust

Standbelegung Durchgang 1 ab 07:50 Uhr. Die Schiitzenheime sind ab 07:15 Uhr gedffnet.

702
702
702
702
702
722
722
722
722
722
709
709
722
701
701
701
701
707
707
709
709
709
709
709
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
720
720
720
720

720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720

11:40
11:40
11:40
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20

16:05

ENDE

NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

LP

LP

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

LP

LP

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

LP

LP

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

LP

LP

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

Schauer Hans
FREISTAND
Fuhge Herbert
Abler Peter
Hege Wilfried
Johler Willi
Schlichting Herbert
Gsell Karl
Hiemer Hildegard
Hiemer Armin

FREISTAND
FREISTAND
Erne Walter
Ziegler Ulrich
FREISTAND
Spéttl Franz
Weishaupt Siegfried
Netzer Ludwig
Hanser Franz
FREISTAND

FREISTAND
FREISTAND
Zimmermann Alois
Trautwein Alfred
Streck Ludwig
Streck Margit
Horger Hans
Horger Maria
Unglert Richard
Weidner Artur

Gintzel Werner
Weidner Artur
Lattka Siegfried
Mehringer Josef
Holzmann Georg
Gschwendtner, Helmut
Gschwendtner, Johanna
Kabelin Herbert
Baum Richard
Horauf Werner

Heimenkirch

Opfenbach
Opfenbach
Opfenbach
Sigmarszell
Sigmarszell
Sigmarszell
Hoyren
Hoyren

Hoyren
Hoyren

Lindau
Hoyren

Wombrechts
Wombrechts

Dietmannsried, SV
Dietmannsried, SV
Dietmannsried, SV
Dietmannsried, SV
Dietmannsried, SV
Dietmannsried, SV
Dietmannsried, SV
Dietmannsried, SV

Augsburg, Altstadt
Dietmannsried, SV
GroRaitingen, Singoldsch.
GroRaitingen, Singoldsch.
GroRaitingen, Singoldsch.
Reinhartshofen, Waldfrieden
Reinhartshofen, Waldfrieden
Inningen, TSV
Inningen, TSV
Inningen, TSV

723

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723

723
723

723
723
723
723

702
701
712
712
712
712
712
702
702
702

11:40
11:40
11:40
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20

16:05

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.

NICHT VORH.
LP

NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.
NICHT VORH.

Philipp Rainer
Losinger Robert
Klappich Peter
Ostenried Johann
Weber Georg
Zabl Anton
Sieber Bernd
Ostenried Ursel
Rotter Walter
Dolch Anton

FREISTAND
Prestl Franz
Ohler Anni
Mérz Martin
Ohler Gerhard
Bittner Klaus
Lohmiiller Albert
Bronner Georg
Prestl Franz
Fendt Hans

FREISTAND
FREISTAND
Jandl Fritz
Lorrai Natale
Bar Gebhard
Kiderle Andreas
Schimpl Alfred
Schrankenmiiller Peter
Schropp Xaver
FREISTAND

FREISTAND
FREISTAND
Mayr Georg
Schimpl Otto
FREISTAND
FREISTAND
FREISTAND
FREISTAND
FREISTAND
FREISTAND

Heimertingen, Alpenrose
Heimertingen, Alpenrose
Rieden, SV
Rieden, SV
Rieden, SV
Rieden, SV
Rieden, SV
Rieden, SV
Marktoberdorf, FSG
Marktoberdorf, FSG

Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Ebenhofen, Rabensteiner
Marktoberdorf, FSG

Ebersbach, Eintracht
Ebersbach, Eintracht
Ebersbach, Eintracht
Ebersbach, Eintracht
Ebersbach, Eintracht
Ebersbach, Eintracht
Ebersbach, Eintracht

Ebersbach, Eintracht
Ebersbach, Eintracht

713
713
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710

710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710

710
710
710
710
710
710
710

710
710



